
Quota March 18, 2023 Skin 2 Day Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total 2 Day Pts Daily Greens Skins Total

Mission Inn Pool Quota +/- +/- Total +/- Amt Won Points Amt Amt won Amt won Amt Won

32 Dave Ramsey A 64 33 28 61 -3 $20 $9 $40 $69

19 Lena Norfelt B 38 18 15 33 -5 $20 $20

        Team Totals >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> -8 5th Place $20 Each

24 Tom Smith B 48 24 23 47 -1 $20 $20

19 Bob Martin B 38 16 12 28 -10 $20 $20

        Team Totals >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> -11

20 Dan Thomas B 40 17 16 33 -7

19 Jim Drotos B 38 17 13 30 -8

        Team Totals >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> -15

20 Larry Doucette B 40 24 16 40 E $40 $36 $76

26 Barry Blonde A 52 23 28 51 -1 $40 $110 $66 $20 $236

        Team Totals >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> -1 2nd Place $40 Each

18 Dan Lefurge B 36 21 17 38 +2 $25 $27 $52

31 Ken Lanphar A 62 27 26 53 -9 $25 $25

        Team Totals >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> -7 4th Place $25 Each



Quota March 18, 2023 Skin 2 Day Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total 2 Day Pts Daily Greens Skins Total

Mission Inn Pool Quota +/- +/- Total +/- Amt Won Points Amt Amt won Amt won Amt Won

16 Bob Krull B 32 13 5 18 -14

12 Lynette Krull B 24 14 9 23 -1 $18 $18

        Team Totals >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> -15

18 Dave Mullens B 36 23 11 34 -2 $45 $33 $78

25 Brian Crofut A 50 21 14 35 -15

        Team Totals >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> -17

19 Brendan Lacaillade B 38 16 20 36 -2 $50 $55 $105

6 Dave Hotaling B 12 7 8 15 +3 $50 $119 $169

        Team Totals >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> +1 1st Place $50 Each

22 Steve Bennett B 44 20 20 40 -4 $15 $15

18 Steve James B 36 7 13 20 -16

        Team Totals >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> -20

22 Walt Stanley B 44 18 16 34 -10

15 Larry Hawley B 30 16 8 24 -6 $9 $9

        Team Totals >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> -16



Quota March 18, 2023 Skin 2 Day Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total 2 Day Pts Daily Greens Skins Total

Mission Inn Pool Quota +/- +/- Total +/- Amt Won Points Amt Amt won Amt won Amt Won

14 Jim Fronek B 28 14 9 23 -5

22 Todd Granthom B 44 18 19 37 -7

        Team Totals >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> -12

30 Ben Beckman A 60 33 21 54 -6 $27 $20 $47

27 John Pesce A 54 28 19 47 -7 $9 $9

        Team Totals >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> -13

21 Bob Getek B 42 13 15 28 -14 $33 $33

21 George Leone B 42 23 19 42 $18 $20 $38

        Team Totals >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> -14

25 Jeff Strickland A 50 21 23 44 -6

31 Rick Powers A 62 37 20 57 -5 $54 $33 $40 $127

        Team Totals >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> -11

25 Tim Deleon A 50 26 20 46 -4 $9 $33 $20 $62

30 Ken Beckman A 60 26 14 40 -20 $40 $40

        Team Totals >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> -24



Quota March 18, 2023 Skin 2 Day Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total 2 Day Pts Daily Greens Skins Total

Mission Inn Pool Quota +/- +/- Total +/- Amt Won Points Amt Amt won Amt won Amt Won

23 Neveille Green B 46 22 23 45 -1 $30 $20 $50

13 Robby Hogan B 26 17 6 23 -3 $30 $36 $66

        Team Totals >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> -4 3rd Place $30 Each

35 Steve Budrewicz A 70 30 36 66 -4 $55 $66 $40 $161

Blind  Draw -6

        Team Totals >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> -10



Mark May 17, 2023 Skin Scoring Greens Par 3s Skins Total
Paid Mission Inn Day 1 Pool Quota Points +/- Amount Hole(s) Amount Hole(s) Amount Amount

Beckman, Ben (M) A 30 33 +3 $27 8 $20 $47

Beckman, Ken (M) +4 A 30 26 -4 1,14 $40 $40

Bennett, Steve (M) B 22 20 -2

Blonde, Barry (F) A 26 23 -3

Budrewicz, Steve (M) A 35 30 -5 15 $33 $33

Crofut, Bryan  +4 (F) A 25 21 -4

DeLeon, Tim  (M) A 25 26 +1 $9 6 $33 $42

Doucette, Larry (M) B 20 24 +4 $36 $36

Drotos, Jim  (F) B 19 17 -2

Fronek, Jim  (F) B 14 14 E

Getek, Bob +4 (M) B 21 13 -8

Grantham, Todd (M) B 22 18 -4

Green, Neville  (M) B 23 22 -1

Hawley, Larry  (F) B 15 16 +1 $9 $9

Hogan, Robby  (M) B 13 17 +4 $36 $36

Hotaling, Dave +4 (M) B 6 7 +1 $9 $9

James, Steve (M) B 18 7 -11

Krull, Bobby  (M) B 16 13 -3

Krull, Lynette +4 (R) B 12 14 +2 $18 $18

Lacailade, Brandon +4 (M) B 19 16 -3

Lanphar, Ken  (F) A 31 27 -4

Lefurge, Dan  (M) B 18 21 +3 $27 $27

Leone, George (F) B 21 23 +2 $18 $18

Martin, Bob (M) B 19 16 -3 12 $20 $20

Mullens, Dave  (M) B 18 23 +5 $45 2 $33 $78

Norfelt, Lena  (R) B 19 18 -1

Pesce, John  (M) A 27 28 +1 $9 $9

Powers, Rick  (F) A 31 37 +6 $54 11 $33 9,11 $40 $127

Ramsey, Dave (M) A 32 33 +1 $9 5,7 $40 $49

Smith, Tom +4 >>> (F) B 24 24 E

Stanley, Walt (F) B 22 18 -4

Strickland, Jeff  (M) A 25 21 -4

Thomas, Dan (M) B 20 17 -3
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Mark May 18, 2023 Skin Scoring Greens Par 3s Skins Total
Paid Mission Inn Day 2 Pool Quota Points +/- Amount Hole(s) Amount Hole(s) Amount Amount

Beckman, Ben (M) A 30 21 -9

Beckman, Ken (M) +4 A 30 14 -16

Bennett, Steve (M) B 22 20 -2 15 $20 $20

Blonde, Barry (F) A 26 28 +2 $110 2,15 $66 15 $20 $196

Budrewicz, Steve (M) A 35 36 +1 $55 12 $33 4,11 $40 $128

Crofut, Bryan  +4 (F) A 25 14 -11

DeLeon, Tim  (M) A 25 20 -5 14 $20 $20

Doucette, Larry (M) B 20 16 -4

Drotos, Jim  (F) B 19 13 -6

Fronek, Jim  (F) B 14 9 -5

Getek, Bob +4 (M) B 21 15 -6 8 $33 $33

Grantham, Todd (M) B 22 19 -3

Green, Neville  (M) B 23 23 E 16 $20 $20

Hawley, Larry  (F) B 15 8 -7

Hogan, Robby  (M) B 13 6 -7

Hotaling, Dave +4 (M) B 6 8 +2 $110 $110

James, Steve (M) B 18 13 -5

Krull, Bobby  (M) B 16 5 -11

Krull, Lynette +4 (R) B 12 9 -3

Lacailade, Brandon +4 (M) B 19 20 +1 $55 $55

Lanphar, Ken  (F) A 31 26 -5

Lefurge, Dan  (M) B 18 17 -1

Leone, George (F) B 21 19 -2 17 $20 $20

Martin, Bob (M) B 19 12 -7

Mullens, Dave  (M) B 18 11 -7

Norfelt, Lena  (R) B 19 15 -4

Pesce, John  (M) A 27 19 -8

Powers, Rick  (F) A 31 20 -11

Ramsey, Dave (M) A 32 28 -4

Smith, Tom +4 >>> (F) B 24 23 -1 14 $20 $20

Stanley, Walt (F) B 22 16 -6

Strickland, Jeff  (M) A 25 23 -2

Thomas, Dan (M) B 20 16 -4
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Mark May 18, 2023 Skin Scoring Greens Par 3s Skins Total
Paid Mission Inn Day 2 Pool Quota Points +/- Amount Hole(s) Amount Hole(s) Amount Amount

 

33 Total Payouts ===> $330 $132 $160 $622
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Mark May 17, 2023 Skin Scoring Greens Par 3s Skins Total
Paid Mission Inn Day 1 Pool Quota Points +/- Amount Hole(s) Amount Hole(s) Amount Amount

 

33 Total Payouts ===> $306 $132 $160 $598
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